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Jessop Fertility offers a package price per standard treatment cycle with no hidden costs. Prices valid from 6.9.23

The package excludes:
Medical consultations; drugs; non-routine investigations; sperm, egg or embryo freezing and storage; general
anaesthetic.

In vitro fertilisation (IVF) £3300 per cycle

Cost includes: cycle monitoring, viral screening, counselling, sperm preparation, egg recovery, insemination of eggs,
embryo culture up to blastocyst, time lapse (e.g. Embryo scope®), ultrasound guided embryo transfer using
Embryoglue®, early pregnancy monitoring, HFEA fee and follow-up appointment.

Intra-cytoplasmic sperm injection (ICSI; in addition to the cost of IVF) £1250 per cycle
Cost includes: egg cleaning, assessment of egg maturity and injection of eggs with sperm
Intra uterine insemination (1Ul) - including ovulation induction £1000 per cycle

Cost includes: cycle monitoring, counselling, sperm preparation, insemination, early pregnancy monitoring and
follow-up appointment.

Frozen embryo replacement (FER) £1550 per cycle

Cost includes: cycle monitoring, counselling, embryo warming (thawing), ultrasound guided embryo transfer using
Embryoglue®, early pregnancy monitoring and follow-up appointment.

Donor insemination (excluding cost of sperm) £1000 per cycle

Cost includes: cycle monitoring, viral screening, counselling, sperm preparation, insemination, early pregnancy
monitoring, HFEA fee and follow-up appointment.

Donor sperm £575 per cycle

Cost includes: donor sperm from a Jessop Fertility sperm donor for use in IVF, ICSI or Ul
NB: donor sperm sourced from another clinic will incur further cost

Donor egg program joining fee £500

Non-refundable, unless a suitable donor is not found within 2 years of registration

Donor egg IVF (minimum 5 mature eggs) £9200

Cost includes: drugs (donor), cycle monitoring (recipient / donor), viral screening (partner / donor), counselling
(recipient / partner / donor), sperm preparation, egg recovery (donor), insemination of eggs (IVF), embryo culture
up to blastocyst, time lapse (e.g. Embryo scope®), ultrasound guided embryo transfer using Embryoglue®
(recipient), early pregnancy monitoring, HFEA fee and follow-up appointment.

If any embryos are frozen, further FER cycles will be charged

Surgical sperm recovery £910

Cost includes: viral screening, theatre time, tissue and/or sperm preparation, counselling and follow-up
appointment.

Egg freezing for social reasons — including 1 year’s storage £3400

Cost includes: cycle monitoring, viral screening, counselling, egg recovery, freezing and 1 year’s storage, HFEA fee and
follow-up appointment.
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Artificial oocyte activation (AOA)

£150 per cycle

Cost includes: media kit for AOA and associated lab time. May still be chargeable if cycle cancelled after kit has been

ordered.

Health check

Female £310
Male health check £275
Male/female £500
Female/female £520
Male/male £480

Additional tests: it is recommended that patients have the following tests as part of a fertility health check. These can

be provided by your GP. The following costs are if you would like to have the tests done at Jessop Fertility.

Rubella status £45
Chlamydia / Gonorrhea (combined test) £60
Syphilis £45
Hormone profile: estrogen; luteinising hormone (LH); and follicle stimulating hormone (FSH) £155
Progesterone (day 21) £60
AMH £105
Medical consultation £230
Cost includes: consultation relating to forthcoming treatment. Chargeable if cancelled with <48 hours’ notice.
Follow up consultation £155
Cost includes: consultation relating to completed or attempted treatment. Chargeable if cancelled with <48
hours’ notice.
Trial sperm preparation £100
Cost includes: preparation of sample to inform most appropriate treatment
Embryo / sperm / egg freezing £540
Cost includes: freezing and storage for up to 1 year
Embryo refreeze £540
Cost includes: refreezing and storage for up to 1 year
Embryo / egg / sperm annual storage fee £300
Cost includes: ongoing storage of embryos / eggs / sperm for up to 1 year. Full amount payable for part-year.
Movement of eggs, sperm or embryos to or from another clinic
Cost includes: administrative time and preparation of paperwork to move eggs, sperm or £140
embryos to or from another licensed UK clinic (excludes courier charge)
Cost includes: administrative time and preparation of paperwork to export/import eggs, sperm £395
or embryos to or from an overseas clinic (excludes courier charge)
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